BETTER ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
东莞市贝特电子科技股份有限公司
China sales:
Jacky Huang
+86 769-83238731 ext.859

 USB port protection
 HDMI source protection
P/N
IH
(A)
IT
(A)
Vmax
(V)
Imax
(A)
Maximum Time to trip
Pdtype(w)
Resistance(Ω)
(A) (Sec.) Rmin R1max
TLC-MSMD010 0.10 0.30 60 10 0.5 1.50 0.8 0.70 15.00
TLC-MSMD014 0.14 0.34 60 10 1.5 0.15 0.8 0.40 6.50
TLC-MSMD020 0.20 0.40 30 10 8.0 0.02 0.8 0.75 5.00
TLC-MSMD020/60 0.20 0.40 60 10 1.5 0.15 0.8 0.40 6.00
TLC-MSMD030 0.30 0.60 30 10 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.30 3.00
TLC-MSMD035 0.35 0.70 16 10 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.20 1.80
TLC-MSMD050 0.50 1.00 16 30 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00
TLC-MSMD075 0.75 1.50 16 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.11 0.45
TLC-MSMD075/24 0.75 1.50 24 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.11 0.45
TLC-MSMD075/33 0.75 1.50 33 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.11 0.45
TLC-MSMD110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.04 0.23
TLC-MSMD110/16 1.10 2.20 16 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.04 0.23
TLC-MSMD110/24 1.10 2.20 24 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.06 0.18
TLC-MSMD125 1.25 2.50 6 40 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.04 0.14
TLC-MSMD150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.03 0.12
TLC-MSMD150/12 1.50 3.00 12 100 8.0 0.50 1.0 0.03 0.12
TLC-MSMD150/24 1.50 3.00 24 20 8.0 1.50 1.0 0.03 0.14
TLC-MSMD160 1.60 3.20 8 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.03 0.12
TLC-MSMD160/12 1.60 3.20 12 100 8.0 1.00 1.0 0.03 0.12
TLC-MSMD160/16 1.60 3.20 16 100 8.0 1.00 1.0 0.03 0.12
TLC-MSMD200 2.00 4.00 16 100 8.0 3.00 0.8 0.02 0.08
TLC-MSMD250/16 2.50 5.00 16 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.02 0.10
TLC-MSMD260 2.60 5.20 16 100 8.0 5.00 0.8 0.02 0.08
TLC-MSMD300 3.00 6.00 12 100 8.0 5.00 0.8 0.01 0.06
T 030
Holding current: 0.3A
Manufacturer’s Trademark
BETTER ELECTRONICS